
  

भारतीय पटसन ननगम निनमटेड 

(भारत सरकार की संस् था) 

The Jute Corporation of India Limited 
(A Government of India Enterprise) 

 आईएसओ 9001:2015 प्रमाणित कंपनी / An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Company 

पंजीकृत और प्रधान कार्ाालर्:15एन, नेली सेनगुप् ता सरिी, 7वां तल 
Regd. & Head Office: 15N, Nellie Sengupta Sarani, 7th Floor 

कोलकाता / Kolkata – 700 087 

सी.आई.एन./C.I.N.:U17232WB1971GOI027958 

Telephone: 91 33 2252 1100 Fax: 91 33 2252 1771 | E-mail: jci@jcimail.in | Website: www.jutecorp.in 

 

  

Corrigendum No: JCI/JDP/ SONALI/TENDER/ 01/2021-2022                          Date: 31.05.2021 

 

 
Sub: EXTENTION OF LAST DATE OF SUBMISSION 

Ref: Tender No.: JCI/MKTNG-JDPs/SONALI/01/2021-22, Date: 13/05/2021 
 

 

 
In view COVID-19 breakout and subsequent lockdown across the country, the 
last date of receipt of Tender for technical and financial bid is further extended till 
18.06.2021. 
  
 

Last date for receipt of tenders for 
technical bid & financial bid 

18.06.2021 up to 12.00 PM 

Date for opening of Technical bid 18.06.2021 at 03.00 PM 

Date for opening of Financial bid 18.06.2021 at 04.30 PM 

 
 
However, everything else remains unchanged. 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

The Jute Corporation of India Limited 

mailto:jci@jcimail.in
http://www.jutecorp.in/

